The Gemini (36G) combination gas
control valve is a versatile multifunction
control designed to meet the
requirements for use with non-piloted
intermittent ignition systems (Direct
Spark Ignition, Hot Surface Ignition).
Along with its reduced size, all control
adjustments and features as well as the

NONE 24V 50/60 HZ STD. ADJ.
Y 24V 50/60 HZ LIMITED MAX. ADJ.
TYPE NUMBER CODING
NUMBER PIPE SIZE (INLET x OUTLET)
2XX ½” NPT x ½” NPT
PACK OPTION
PACK
CODE DESCRIPTION
B1 BULK PACK
S1 SINGLE PACK
P1 PALLET PACK
MODEL
NO. ST
AN
D
AR
D
SL
O
W
    C
O
N
VE
R
TI
BL
E
    N
O
TE
S
36G22 X       A
36G23  X      B
36G24  X       C
36G29 X    X
36G52  X      D
      OPTIONS            FEATURES
NOTES:
A - .019 OPENING ORIFICE
B - .006 OPENING ORIFICE
C - .008 OPENING ORIFICE
D - .012 OPENING ORIFICE
WHITE-RODGERS
EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.
9797 REAVIS ROAD
ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63123-5398 USA
TEL:  (314) 577-1300   FAX:  (314) 577-1517
The Emerson logo is a